Project Name
Date                                              Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Albeo® PHB1A Series
Selectable Lumen & CCT Linear High Bay
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to

QP = Daylight Sensor w/occupancy On/Off,
No External Wiring, Full Featured 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING NOTES:
1.	 5 available with 10 mount only.
2.	 D with E30 or DTS available with 10 mount only.
3.	 D with NA, FB, DF, TQ, QA, QP, QB available with 10 mount only.
4.	 E30 not available with C mount.
5.	 2X not available with 5.
6.	 2X not available with D and E30 or DTS.
7.	 2X not available with D and NA, FB, DF, TQ, QA, QP, QB.
8.	 Available with voltage 4 or 5 only.
9.	 Must specify discrete voltage. See NEMA Plug Type Table.
WHTE
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MOUNTING CORD PLUG9 FINISH BATTERY OPTIONS OPTIONS SURGE PROTECTION DIMMING BYPASS OPTIONS
ST = Standard
(V-hooks & 3-ft chain)
10 = 10ft Cable Mount
SM = Surface Mount
23 = 3/4" Pendant Mount Kit
K = Knockout
A = 6ft. 18ga black cord
B = 12ft. 18ga black cord
C = 15ft. 18ga black cord
D = 20ft. 18ga black cord 2, 3, 6, 7
Q = None
A = 15A Straight Plug
B = 20A Straight Plug
C = 15A Twist Lock Plug
D = 20A Twist Lock Plug
WHTE = White blank = No Battery Option
E30 = 30W Integrated
Emergency Battery Pack,
Certified in CA Title 20 4, 6
blank = No Surge Option
SP10 = 10kV
Surge Protection
blank = No Bypass Options
DTS = Dimming Bypass Module
Specialty Modular Cord Sets:
LE8 = ACS - MC
Flex3+ 10ft 2EA 10-LW 277/480 #16AWG
NE8 = ACS - MC
Flex3+ 12ft 2EA 12-LW 277/480 #16AWG
Albeo® PHB1A Series
Selectable Lumen & CCT Linear High Bay
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 11
(Rev 03/17/26)
ALB_PHB_MTO_Spec_R01
Project Name
Date                                              Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
MOUNTING  AND ACCESSORY OPTIONS (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ORDER SKU # IMAGE DESCRIPTION
93321614
ILH Surface Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have battery pack installed
93321615
ILH Pendant Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have battery pack installed.
93321609 ILH WG1 - Wire Guard Size 1
93321613 ILH WG2 - Wire Guard Size 2
93321617 ILH-1 90D Lens - Medium Lens Size 1
93321620 ILH-2 90D Lens - Medium Lens Size 2
93321618 ILH-1 110D Lens - Wide Lens Size 1
93321621 ILH-2 110D Lens - Wide Lens Size 2